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The Card of The Village from Norwalk contains about 83 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $14.5. What User likes about The Village:

Perfect evening: unexpected, noticeably high quality ingredients (salmon, wild caught); a &(0best everad rating
from my picky husband on their signature chicken dish; attentive, intelligent service; responsive management
when our tartufo arrived rather melted but we ate it anyway since it was so good were given a free carrot cake to
take home! read more. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or
physiological limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and have something. The Village
from Norwalk is the perfect place if you want to sample fine American meals like burgers or barbecue, The
yummy sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack. With fresh seafood, meat,
as well as corn and rice, here they also South American grill, The palate also enjoys well digestible
Mediterranean dishes that are on the menu.
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The Village Menu

Non alcoholic drinks

TONIC

Mains

FILLET

Burritos

GRILLED VEGGIES $12.5

‘Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

fippetizer

LOLLIPOP LAMB CHOPS $18.0

Fish

GRILLED SALMON $16.0

Meat

STEAKHOUSE

Dessert

TARTUFO

Steaks

STEAK SALAD $20.5

Spirits

AMERICANO

Breaded Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL $20.0

Tiraut & Riiben

MAC AND CHEESE

Tresh Juices

CARROT

Burgertag

VILLAGE BURGER

Temaki| Tuto-Maki

TUNA TARTARE

Salate - normal

CAPRESSE

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Bedinni

BAKED CLAMS CASINO

Savory

MINI CRAB CAKES

Shareables

TUNA TACOS

STEAK SANDWICH

Home Made Pasta

PAPPARDELLE ANATRA

$9.0

$13.5

$14.5

$13.5

$12.0

$12.0

$16.0

$14.0

$14.5

$24.5
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Tnsalata (Salad)

SEARED SEA SCALLOPS $30.0

Zuppe e Tnsalate

BEET SALAD

BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI $15.5

Mains (3Pd)

GRILLED BRANZINO $16.5

Steaks Eamp;amp; Chops

NEW YORK STRIP STEAK $20.0
[ ]

American Tobe

BRAISED SHORT RIBS $30.0

Joe&+#39: Juicy Fowl Things

BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH $13.5

Jump-Starters

THAI MUSSELS $11.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $6.5

NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER $7.5

fintipasti
BURRATA $14.5
GRILLED OCTOPUS $14.5

LOBSTER RAVIOLI
BLUE POINT OYSTERS

Side dishes
MAPLE GLAZED BRUSSEL
SPROUTS

GRILLED VEGETABLES

Beef dishes
FILET MIGNON
BEEF CARPACCIO

Soup and Salad

MIXED GREENS SALAD
ASIAN TUNA SALAD

In a Pot

MUSSELS NEW ORLEANS
MUSSELS SAN MARZANO

~ WEDGE SALAD
‘ : KALE CAESAR SALAD

BLACKENED CHICKEN
CAESAR

Pasta

RAVIOLI
CAVATELLI ALLA BUTTERA
LINGUINI VONGOLE

$18.5
$2.5

$10.0

$12.5

$35.5
$13.0

$8.5
$18.5

$11.0
$11.0

$10.5
$10.5

$13.5

$16.5
$15.5
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Sandwiches
CHICKEN PIZZA CRUST
SANDWICH

PORK SALMON

CHICKEN PARMESAN

Starters

SEAFOOD STEW
SHRIMP TACOS
BLACKENED SHRIMP

Entree

CHICKEN PIMIENTOS
MINI TENDERLOIN
VILLAGE FRENCH PORK CHOP

Small Plates

MAPLE GLAZED BRUSS EL
SPROUTS

PUGLIA MANILA CLAMS
LOBSTER LOLLIPOP

fiaw Bar

LITTLE NECK CLAMS
DAILY OYSTERS SPECIAL
MUSSELS MARINIERE

$13.5

$14.5
$15.0

$16.5
$16.5
$15.5

$15.5
$18.5
$22.0

$10.0

$14.0
$18.0

$2.0

$11.0

GREEK CUCUMBER SALAD

THE QUINOA
CALAMARI KALE

Dishes are prepared with
CHEESE

SHRIMP SCAMPI
CHICKEN

fippetizers
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
BEET CARPACCIO
STUFFED CALAMARI
FRIED OYSTERS
CLAM CHOWDER
ONION SOUP

These types of dishes are
being served

STEAK

PANINI

TOSTADAS

MUSSELS

SALAD

FILET

$12.5
$12.5
$13.5

$16.0

$3.5
$12.0
$14.0
$14.0

$7.5
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30 -00:00
Tuesday 11:30 -00:00
Wednesday 11:30 -00:00
Thursday 11:30 -00:00
Friday 11:30 -03:00
Saturday 11:30 -03:00
Sunday 11:30 -00:00
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