



## The Village Menu

https://menulist.menu 99 Washington StCT 06854-3080, Norwalk, United States (+1)2039391525 - https://www.thevillagesono.com/



<u>The Card of The Village from Norwalk</u> contains about **83** different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$14.5. What <u>User</u> likes about The Village:

Perfect evening: unexpected, noticeably high quality ingredients (salmon, wild caught); a â(lbest everâ(l rating from my picky husband on their signature chicken dish; attentive, intelligent service; responsive management when our tartufo arrived rather melted but we ate it anyway since it was so good were given a free carrot cake to take home! <u>read more</u>. The restaurant is accessible and can therefore also be used with a wheelchair or physiological limitations, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and have something. The Village from Norwalk is the perfect place if you want to sample fine *American meals like burgers or barbecue*, The yummy **sandwiches**, healthy salads and other snacks are also suitable for a snack. With fresh seafood, meat, as well as corn and rice, here they also South American grill, The palate also enjoys well digestible Mediterranean dishes that are on the menu.



**Non alcoholic drinks** 

Mains

**Burritos** GRILLED VEGGIES

Vegetarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

**Appetizer** LOLLIPOP LAMB CHOPS

**Fish** GRILLED SALMON \$16.0

**Meat** STEAKHOUSE

**Dessert** 

**Steaks** STEAK SALAD

\$20.5

\$20.0

\$12.5

\$18.0

Spirits Americano

# **Breaded Special Rolls**

LOBSTER ROLL



Kraut & Rüben	
MAC AND CHEESE	\$9.0
Fresh Juices	
CARROT	
Burgertag	
VILLAGE BURGER	\$13.5
Temaki/ Futo-Maki	
TUNA TARTARE	\$14.5
Salate - normal	
CAPRESSE	\$13.5
Seafood Dishes	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.0
Beginnings	
BAKED CLAMS CASINO	\$12.0
Savory	
MINI CRAB CAKES	\$16.0
Shareables	
TUNA TACOS	\$14.0
Delicious Sandwiches	
STEAK SANDWICH	\$14.5
Home Made Pasta	

PAPPARDELLE ANATRA

\$24.5

The Village	Menu
-------------	------

Insalata (Salad)	
SEARED SEA SCALLOPS	\$30.0
Zuppe e Insalate	
BEET SALAD	
Full Throttle	
BUTTERNUT SQUASH RAVIOLI	\$15.5
Mains (3Pd)	
GRILLED BRANZINO	\$16.5
Steaks & amp; amp; Chop	1
NEW YORK STRIP STEAK	\$20.0
American Kobe	
BRAISED SHORT RIBS	\$30.0
Joe's Juicy Fowl Th	ings
BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$13.5
Jump-Starters	
THAI MUSSELS	\$11.0
Soups	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$6.5
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$7.5
Antipasti	
BURRATA	\$14.5
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$14.5



# Seafood

•		
LOBSTER I	RAVIOLI	\$18.5
BLUE POIN	IT OYSTERS	\$2.5
•		
Side dis	hes	
MAPLE GL	AZED BRUSSEL	\$10.0
<b>GRILLED</b> V	EGETABLES	\$12.5
Beef dis	hes	
FILET MIGN	NON	\$35.5
BEEF CAR	PACCIO	\$13.0
Soup ar	nd Salad	
MIXED GRE	EENS SALAD	\$8.5
ASIAN TUN	IA SALAD	\$18.5
In a Pot	L.	
MUSSELS	NEW ORLEANS	\$11.0
MUSSELS	SAN MARZANO	\$11.0
Salads		
4	WEDGE SALAD	\$10.5
	KALE CAESAR SALAD	\$10.5
S. A.	BLACKENED CHICKEN CAESAR	\$13.5
<b>D</b>		

#### Pasta

RAVIOLICAVATELLI ALLA BUTTERA\$16.5LINGUINI VONGOLE\$15.5

# The Village Menu



#### Sandwiches

CHICKEN PIZZA CRUST SANDWICH	\$13.5
PORK SALMON	\$14.5
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$15.0
Starters	
SEAFOOD STEW	\$16.5
SHRIMP TACOS	\$16.5
BLACKENED SHRIMP	\$15.5
Entree	
CHICKEN PIMIENTOS	\$15.5
MINI TENDERLOIN	\$18.5
VILLAGE FRENCH PORK CHOP	\$22.0
Small Plates	
<b>Small Plates</b> MAPLE GLAZED BRUSS EL SPROUTS	\$10.0
MAPLE GLAZED BRUSS EL	\$10.0 \$14.0
MAPLE GLAZED BRUSS EL SPROUTS	·
MAPLE GLAZED BRUSS EL SPROUTS PUGLIA MANILA CLAMS	\$14.0
MAPLE GLAZED BRUSS EL SPROUTS PUGLIA MANILA CLAMS LOBSTER LOLLIPOP	\$14.0
MAPLE GLAZED BRUSS EL SPROUTS PUGLIA MANILA CLAMS LOBSTER LOLLIPOP <b>Raw Bar</b>	\$14.0 \$18.0
MAPLE GLAZED BRUSS EL SPROUTS PUGLIA MANILA CLAMS LOBSTER LOLLIPOP <b>Raw Bar</b> LITTLE NECK CLAMS	\$14.0 \$18.0

## Lighter Bites

GREEK CUCUMBER SALAD	\$12.5
THE QUINOA	\$12.5
CALAMARI KALE	\$13.5

### Dishes are prepared with

CL		
СГ	IEESE	

SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$16.0
CHICKEN	

## Appetizers

SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$3.5
BEET CARPACCIO	\$12.0
STUFFED CALAMARI	\$14.0
FRIED OYSTERS	\$14.0
CLAM CHOWDER	
ONION SOUP	\$7.5

# These types of dishes are being served

STEAK PANINI TOSTADAS MUSSELS SALAD FILET







99 Washington StCT 06854-3080, Norwalk, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:30 -00:00 Tuesday 11:30 -00:00 Wednesday 11:30 -00:00 Thursday 11:30 -00:00 Friday 11:30 -03:00 Saturday 11:30 -03:00 Sunday 11:30 -00:00



Made with menulist.menu